

AGENDA

SUPERVISOR CALLS MEETING TO ORDER CLERK LEADS THE PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG CLERK CALLS ROLL AS FOLLOWS:

TRUSTEES TANYA ARIAS

ANTIONE EDWARDS CESAR ESCUTIA RAY SLATTERY

SUPERVISOR ANGEL CONTRERAS CLERK ALICIA MORALES

MINUTES

PUBLIC COMMENT

NEW BUSINESS

ADOPT/Resolution No. 2024-02 Declaring Vacancy, Township Supervisor

• Motion to accept resignation of Angel Contreras as Joliet Township Supervisor

ADOPT/Resolution No. 2024-03 to Appoint a New Township Supervisor

Motion to appoint Alicia Morales as Joliet Township Supervisor

ADOPT/Resolution No. 2024-04 Declaring Vacancy, Town Clerk

• Motion to accept resignation of Alicia Morales as Joliet Township Clerk

APPROVE/Designation of Person(s) as bank account signatories

ADJOURNMENT